Christ the King Parish
Sacramental Preparation Schedule 2014-15

First Reconciliation

	Date
	Topic
	Who

	Thursday, Sept 18 
6:30 – 8:00 pm
	Parent Orientation     Reconciliation 
Discussion   Sign-up for Snacks
	Parents 
Childcare available

	Thursday, Oct 2 
6:30-7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families
 Childcare available

	Thursday, Oct 9
6:30 – 7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers

	Families
 Childcare available  

	Thursday, Oct 30
6:30-7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families
Childcare available  

	Thursday, Nov 6
6:30-7:30 pm
	Family Learning Center
	Families
Childcare available

	Thursday, Nov. 20
6:30 – 7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families 
Childcare available 

	Wednesday
 December 3
7:00 pm
	First Reconciliation
At Parish Advent Reconciliation Service followed by  Ice Cream Social  
	Families 
Whole Parish



[bookmark: _GoBack]First Eucharist

	Date
	Topic
	Who

	Thursday, Jan 15 
6:30 – 8:00 pm
	Parent Orientation - First Eucharist 
Discussion 
	Parents only
Childcare available 

	Thursday, Jan 29
 6:30 – 7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families 
Childcare available

	Thursday, Feb 12 
 6:30 – 7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers

	Families
Childcare available

	Wednesday, Feb 18
7:00 pm
	Ash Wednesday Mass

	Families

	Thursday, Feb 26
6:30-7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers

	Families
Childcare available

	Wednesday, March TBA
7:00 pm
	Parish Reconciliation Service 
with Sacramental Confession
	Whole Parish

	Thursday, Mar 12 
6:30 – 7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families
Childcare available

	Thursday, Mar 26  
6:30 – 7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families
Childcare available

	March 29

April 2  7:00 pm
April 3  7:00 pm
 April 4  Dusk  
April 5 9 & 11:15 am 
	Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion
Sacred Triduum:
Holy Thursday, 
Good Friday
 Easter Vigil, Holy Saturday
Easter Sunday
	Parish

	Thursday, Apr 9
6:30-7:30 pm
	Family Learning Centers
	Families
Childcare available

	Thursday, Apr 30
 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
	Rehearsal 
Potluck Dinner
	Families
Childcare available

	Sunday, May 3
(Saturday, May 2) 
All Liturgies
	Celebration of First Eucharist
 Choose a Mass
 Parish Reception following 
	Everyone
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